

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Madison Rotary Contact: Susan Wagner, susanwagnerrotary@gmail.com, 203-444-7403

MEDIA ALERT

Madison Rotary Carnival to Support Scholarships & Community Needs
Annual Carnival launches Fun-Packed Summer Family Fun and Entertainment

When: Wednesday, July 17th - 20th at 6:00 pm Where: Madison, Connecticut at Academy Field.

What: Family Carnival

Madison Rotary is anticipating thousands of community members, Connecticut Shoreline families and residents to take part in its annual Rotary Carnival. The event ceremoniously launches Madison's 2024 summer family fun and entertainment calendar, July 17 through July 20, with proceeds from the event supporting student scholarships and benefiting a myriad of community-based non-profits.

The event promises four evenings of non-stop entertainment, featuring an array of thrilling rides, delectable food trucks, engaging games, and much more. Attendees can look forward to an unforgettable experience at the carnival, which will run from 6:00 PM to 10:00 PM each day. From heart-racing roller coasters to classic carousel rides, there will be attractions for families and children of all ages.

Food enthusiasts will delight in the variety of food trucks, offering a wide selection of mouthwatering treats to satisfy every palate. Additionally, a range of exciting games will challenge visitors and provide endless fun and excitement.

Our Annual Carnival is a joyful event and is our way of giving back to the Madison and Shoreline community in so many ways. Beyond the sheer family fun of the event, the Madison Rotary has a noble purpose in mind. All proceeds generated from the carnival will be dedicated to funding charitable causes and scholarships in the community. By attending this family-friendly extravaganza, patrons will directly contribute to making a positive impact on the lives of others.

For featured event information, or to become a sponsor, please visit, https://madisonctrotary.com/. Stay updated on the latest news and developments by following Madison Rotary on Facebook and Instagram.